2019-2020
LED LIGHTING
CATALOGUE
EUROLED.LV company was established in 2006. The main focus of the company is a
professional LED energy-efficient lighting. Our competitive advantage is a full service
cycle, starting with the development and production of new products under the Latvi-
an brand VISIONAL, calculation of lighting projects, delivering and installing the neces-
sary equipment, as well as full warranty and after-warranty service.

LED FLOOD LIGHTS
PREMIUM
MODEL
MODELIS
POWER
JAUDA
LUMEN OUTPUT
GAISMAS PLUSMA
VOLTAGE
SPRIEGUMS
LIFETIME
KALPOŠANAS
ILGUMS
DIMENSIONS
IZMĒRI CCT
VS-FL50W / 70° BLACK 50W 6000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 160x40x200 mm 4000K
VS-FL50W / 120° BLACK 50W 6000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 160x40x200 mm 4000K
VS-FL50W / 120° GREY 50W 6000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 160x40x200 mm 4000K
VS-FL100W / 70° BLACK 100W 12000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 210x50x260 mm 4000K
VS-FL100W / 120° BLACK 100W 12000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 210x50x260 mm 4000K
VS-FL100W / 120°  GREY 100W 12000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 210x50x260 mm 4000K
VS-FL150W / 70° BLACK 150W 18000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm 4000K
VS-FL150W / 120° BLACK 150W 18000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm 4000K
VS-FL150W / 120°  GREY 150W 18000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm 4000K
VS-FL200W / 70°  BLACK 200W 24000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm 4000K
VS-FL200W / 120° BLACK 200W 24000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm 4000K
VS-FL200W / 120° GREY 200W 24000 Lm AC 175-265V 50000h 295x50x360 mm     4000K
FLOOD LIGHTS VISIONAL PREMIUM
BEAM ANGLE 70°

33
LED LINEAR LIGHTS
LED LINEAR SERIES
VSL703
LED LINEAR SERIES VSL704
MODEL
MODELIS
POWER
JAUDA CCT LUMEN OUTPUT
GAISMAS PLUSMA
VOLTAGE
SPRIEGUMS
BEAM ANGLE
GAISMAS
LEŅĶIS
VSL703-20W 89CM 20W 20W 2800/4000/6000K 1900 - 2650 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL703-40W 119CM 40W 40W 2800/4000/6000K 3700 - 5200 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL703-60W 149CM 60W 60W 2800/4000/6000K 5500 - 7800 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL704-32W 89CM 32W 32W 2800/4000/6000K 3000/3150/3200 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL704-50W 119CM 50W 50W 2800/4000/6000K 4500/4670/4690 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL704-70W 149CM 70W 70W 2800/4000/6000K 6490/6570/6590 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL708-30W 118CM 30W 30W 2800/4000/6000K 3020/3200/3350 Lm AC 110-240V 360°
VSL708-40W 118CM 40W 40W 2800/4000/6000K 4160/4300/4400 Lm AC 110-240V 360°
VSL708-50W 118CM 50W 50W 2800/4000/6000K 5180/5350/5500 Lm AC 110-240V 360°
VSL708-60W 118CM 60W 60W 2800/4000/6000K 6180/6400/6550 Lm AC 110-240V 360°
VSL712-20W 33CM 20W 20W 2800/4000/6000K 1800/1900/1960 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL712-30W 62CM 30W 30W 2800/4000/6000K 2700/2850/2900 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL712-40W 62CM 40W 40W 2800/4000/6000K 3600/3850/3900 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL712-40W 93CM 40W 40W 2800/4000/6000K 3620/3850/3920 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL712-45W 121CM 45W 45W 2800/4000/6000K 3620/3850/3920 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
VSL712-60W 149CM 60W 60W 2800/4000/6000K 5540/5800/5900 Lm AC 110-240V 120°
LED LINEAR SERIES VSL712 LED LINEAR SERIES VSL708
YEARS FACTORY
WARRANTY
5